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Company Contact China   

 

Cargill, Incorporated Corn Milling North 
America 
650 Industrial Park Drive 
Blair, NE 68008 
 

Contact: Matt Parsons 
Phone: 402.533.1493 
matt_parsons@cargill.com  

Initial – 
March 
2014 

  

Cargill, Incorporated Corn Milling North 
America 
1710 16th Street, SE. 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 
 

Contact: Christy Venne 
Phone: 319.399.2150 
christy_venne@cargill.com  

Initial – 
March 
2014 

  

Cargill, Incorporated Corn Milling North 
America  
3201 Needmore Road 
Dayton, OH 45414 
 

Contact: Greg Holler 
Phone: 937.237.1210 
greg_holler@cargill.com  

Initial – 
March 
2014 

  

Cargill, Incorporated Corn Milling North 
America  
17540 Monroe-Wapello Road 
Eddyville, IA 52553 
 

Contact: Craig Ambrose 
Phone: 641.969.3713 
craig_ambrose@cargill.com  

Initial – 
March 
2014 

  

Cargill, Incorporated Corn Milling North 
America 
1950 Harvest Ave. 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501 
 

Contact: Al Viaene 
Phone: 515.574.7651 
al_viaene@cargill.com  

Initial – 
March 
2014 

  

Cargill, Incorporated Corn Milling North 
America  
1100 South Indianapolis 
Hammond, IN 46320 
 

Contact: Sam Neal 
Phone: 219.473.2242 
sam_neal@cargill.com  

Initial – 
March 
2014 

  

Cargill, Incorporated Corn Milling North 
America 
2330 Buoy Street 
Memphis, TN 38106 
 

Contact: J.J. Zmudzinski 
Phone: 901.775.5952 
jj_zmudzinski@cargill.com  

Initial – 
March 
2014 

  

Cargill, Incorporated Corn Milling North 
America  
18049 County Road 8E  
Wahpeton, ND 58075 
 

Contact: Jason Stevens 
Phone: 701.671.1952 
jason_stevens@cargill.com  

Initial – 
March 
2014 
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